TRADING PTE LTD
25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4
#05-26 SYNERGY @KB
Singapore 417800

Accident date: l2ti October 2018
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SGH2063E TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6

Lump Suln Igps!l!9!tl?! feg_onryejlqe1! by
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

: Mr Adrian Ling

S/DLRS:FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

$4,800.00

HOCK CHUAN HENG CAR RENTAL & TRADING PTE LTD.

No. 4 Petain Boad, Pstain Court Singapore 208086 T.l: 629E 1936, 6294 0246, 6294 9170 Far: 6298 3864

NVOICE

r NO:

Date:

Terms:

HO14t2018Chua Wehlitz Margaret
C/O No 4 Petain Road
Singapore 208086